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SCLS0ONR PRODUCTS - YOUR SOLUTIONS

ling systems are in accordance with the latest industry standards
to the highest quality.

Approved and installed across the world

Having undergone rigorous laboratory and third party testing, Selsor copper and optical fibre
cabling products have been approved and installed in numerous projects throughout the world.

SIEMENS
tyco ABD

APPROVED BY

Schneider Johnson yj){“

LPElectric Controls

Honeywell

To see our full range of cables and systems and to download datashe




1. Shielded / Unshielded Twisted Pair Cables N
(Belden Alternative) \\

A\ ;
Selsor Pair Cables are used to deliver high data speeds for thousands of
electrical and electronic applications, which is enabled by balancedsignal
transmission and lower cross talk. They are used in applications covering
RS-232, RS-422, RS-485, KNX, LonWorks, ModBus, M-Bus, CAN-bus, BACnet and
general interface systems.

Selsor manufactures multiple configurations of Twisted Pair Cables covering number of pairs/quads,
conductor size and type, insulation compounds, shielding options, drain wires and sheath/jacketing
compounds. This means you can be sure of a cable that is suitable to your environmental conditions

whilst delivering optimal transmission performance.

2. Multi-Core Cables (Belden Alternative) \\

Selsor Multi Core Cables are used for signal transmission in Building
Management Systems (BMS), sound, audio, security, instrumentation, computer
networks, electronics and control systems.

Selsor manufactures multiple configurations of Multi Core Cables covering number of
conductors, conductor size and type, insulation compounds, shielding options, drain wires

and sheath/jacketing compounds. This means you can be sure of a cable that is suitable to your
environmental conditions whilst delivering optimal transmission performance.

3. Coaxial Cables (75 Ohms)

Selsor Coaxial Cables are used to deliver radio signals at a much higher
frequency than Twisted Pair and Multi-Core Cables. Used frequently in CCTV,
Broadcast and computer networks (CCTV, SMATV, CATV and HDTV), they are used to
deliver single and multiple video signals.

o

Selsor manufactures Coax Cables to RG59, RG6, RG11 and CT standards and they comes in a
variety of options covering conductor size and type, dielectric compound and diameter, braiding
material and coverage and sheath/jacketing compounds. This means you can be sure of a cable that is
suitable to your environmental conditions whilst delivering optimal transmission performance.

ets, visit our website at www.selsor.com




SCLSO0R PRODUCTS - YOUR SOLUTIONS

// = 4. Fire Resistant Cables

Selsor Fire Resistant Cables Cables are used in:
» Fire Detection » Emergency Lighting Systems
« Alarm Systems  Instrumentation
= Security = Control
» Safety
Fire Resistant and Alarm Cables are essential for providing network continuity in the event of a fire.
Selsor manufactures multiple configurations of Fire Resistant Cables and Alarm Cables, covering
paired and multi conductor, conductor size and type, insulation compounds, shielding options, drain

wires and sheath/jacketing compounds. This means you can be sure of a cable that is suitable to your
environmental conditions and continue to operate in the event of a fire.

Selsor Fire Resistant Cables and Alarm Cables conform to UL1666, E339938, BS6387 CWZ, |IEC 60332-3-
24 and BS EN 50290-2 and operate up to a maximum of 1050C.

. :
/ 5. Industrial Cables for Control,
// ' Instrumentation and Defence Standard

-~ Selsor Industrial Cables are used widely across industry covering high density
y wiring within:

« Instruments and electronic equipment

- Analogue/digital transmission in industrial process plants

« Interconnecting cables to control, measure and regulate production

« Control of automated and robotic equipment

Selsor Industrial Cables include Instrumentation Cables to BS5308/PAS5308 Part 2 Type 1 & 2, Control
Cables for YY, CY & SY Series and Defence Standard (Def Stan) Cables to 61-12 Parts 4&5. This means
that you can be sure of an industrial cable to operate, control and measure

your industrial activity.

To see our full range of cables and systems and to download datashe




6. Telecommunication/Telephone Cables

Selsor Telecommunication/Telephone Cables are used in Telephony
Networks for low frequency signals supporting voice and low frequency data
communications. They are used to connect campus networks, telephone central
offices and apply to both an internal and external environment.

Commonly ordered products within this category (focussed on UK standards) are the CW1308,

CW1128, CW1308B and CW1128/1198 specifications. Selsor has available multiple configurations
of Telecommunication/Telephone Cables covering paired and quad conductors, conductor size and type,
insulation compounds, shielding options, drain wires, armouring and sheath/jacketing compounds. This
means you can be sure of a cable that is suitable to your environmental conditions whilst delivering an
optimal communication link.

7. Solar Cables

-~

Selsor TUV approved Solar Cables are designed for connections to and
within photovoltaic systems such as solar panel arrays either on the ground or
roof mounting in both internal and external environments.

Selsor manufactures single core Solar Cables up to a maximum voltage of 1.8kV DC. The
cables are both UV resistant and meet Low Smoke Zero Halogen requirements. This means that
you can be sure of an exact cable match for your solar power equipment and installations.

8. Custom Cables %

In addition to supplying a wide range of popular Copper and Optical Fibre
Cabling products, Selsor manufactures custom cables in accordance with your
needs. Please contact your local team (contact on back page) to discuss a cable
that meets your requirements.

ets, visit our website at www.selsor.com




SCLSO0R PRODUCTS - YOUR SOLUTIONS

9. Copper Cabling System

Selsor Copper Cabling System is used for buildings/campus data networks

(LAN and WAN) and Data Centre solutions to provide a quality modular passive
infrastructure. The system offers internationally recognised categories, standards
and is used for common applications as summarised below.

CATEGORY | MAX. DATA | USUAL APPLICATION | STANDARD(S)
RATE TIA/EIA ISO/IEC EN
Cats 100 MHz | 10/100/1000 Mbe, Replaced by
155 Mbps ATM, Se
Cat 5e 100 MHz 4/16 Mbps Token Ring
as Cat 5e plus 10Gb ISO/IEC 11806,
ke 250 MHZ e e rnet over <55m | TIA/EIA568-C.2 | 2nd edition
IEC 61156
as Cat 6 plus 10Gb
Catba 200:NH2 Ethernet over >100m
| EN50173
Cat 7 600-MHz—FA=al0apILS lzso%/zlEc(;tieii?L oL
supporting 100Gbe 7/ Class Fg y EN 50288
Cat 7ais not
eecocl s SC/ECERGE
CATV (862 MHz) TIA/EIA-568-C | amendment
Cat 7a 1000 MHz | 40GBASE-T over >50m 1 (2008) and
100 Gbe over >15m amendment 2
(2010).

Copper Cabling Systems are a modular build and the
general components supplied are listed below:-

To see our full range of cables and systems and to download datashe

Cable from Cat5e to Cat7a, screened/unscreened,
sheath/jacketing compounds and colours.

Patch leads from Cat5e to Cat7a, screened/unscreened,
sheath/jacketing compounds and colours.

Patch panels and mounting for modular build with
options for screened/unscreened and colours.

Keystone jacks with options of screened/unscreened,

tool-less and angled.

Outlets and faceplates options.

Cabinets and racks in various shapes and sizes.

Selsor Cabli

ng System

)

Ceiling

Ceiling

Riser

Horizontal

External

« Outlets

Selsor Copper and Fibre

Cabling System
- Categon
« SM, MM Optical Fibre Cables
« Patch Leads
+ Patch Panels
- Connectors
- Adaptors

+ Cabinets

Ceiling

y cable




10. Optical Fibre Cabling System

Selsor Fibre Optic Cabling System is used for buildings/campus data
networks (LAN and WAN) and Data Centre solutions to provide a quality modular
passive infrastructure. Fibre Optic Cable Systems provide increased capacity, speeds,

distances and physical density over copper networks. Our cabling system meets both
multimode and singlemode (covering OM2, OM3, OM4, 0S1 and 0S2) requirements.

The table below summarises ethernet applications supported by different classes and categories of
fibre optics and their maximum channel lengths.

MULTIMODE SINGLEMODE
Ethernet Application om2 om3 OM4 0s1 0S2
1000BASE-SX (Gigabit) 550m 550m 1,100m
10GBASE-SR/SW (10 Gigabit) 82m 300m 550m
40GBASE-SR4 (40 Gigabit) 100m 150m
100GBASE-SR10 (100 Gigabit) 100m 150m
1000BASE-LX (Gigabit) 2,000m | 5,000m
10GBASE-LX4 & LR/LW (10 Gigabit) 2,000m | 10,000m
10GBASE-ER/EW (10 Gigabit) 2,000m | 22,250m
100GBASE-LR4 (100 Gigabit) 10,000m | 10,000m
100GBASE-ER4 (100 Gigabit) 40,000m | 40,000m

Fibre Cabling Systems are a modular build and the
general components supplied are listed below:-

o Optical fibre cable including single-mode,
multi-mode, tight buffered, loose tube, duplex
zipcord and armoured variations.

o Fibre Optic Connectors including; SC, LC; and Attenuators
o Fibre Optic Adaptors including; SC and LC.

o Fibre Optic patch cords and pigtails with a variety of
connectivity options including; SC and LC connectors, and
options for PC, UPC and APC polishing.

o Fibre Optic Patch Panels straight and angled with choices
of port density, multimode and single-mode and panel
accessories.

o Fibre Optic MTP Cassettes and MTP to LC Fan Out Cables.

YEARS
INSTAL | £

ets, visit our website at www.selsor.com ey




PLACING YOU AT HE HEART OF OUR BUSINESS

At Selsor, service is about mo an ensuring you"/Féceive the right cables at the right time; it is

~“about placing you at ﬁe'cor;‘ r business. This/drives us to provide you with cables that you
~need, delivered how you €hoo: en you requireagh}d always with a service you will enjoy.
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«  Our cables will meet you 1i.en mental and pg{fpfﬁnce requirements at an optimal cost.

- We will work collaboratively.wi to underéﬁ{ﬁ@y ur supply chain and installation

requirements. | ]

- We will always aim to ensuﬁ%‘

- We will continuously investin R
your needs.

- We will ensure that cable is delivered i
.p@ as efficiently as possible. _
. We will always respond promptly, knowledgably -

N

: '_-“We—éim.to continuously listel‘i-'to-you, with feedback bein

~importantly use this information to improve our's
.,‘._1-_;_1_\_“.;__" 'H"..f'\—-_'_ =

= Sel ommit to a 25 year @a}ranty on copper
arranty on all other produc\ts.

teams, not just our customer service department. We aim to create a positive customer

experience for you before, during and after your orders have been processed.
| " : 1
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GLOBAL
" REACH

| = = e
Local offices in the UK, == === == ==
Italy, Canada, China, W (r’

Saudi Arabia and the

UAE supplying cab'le_s:_;_
and unparalleled
customer support—
worldwide. :
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QUALITY ASSURANCE

Your preferred cabling company

Our philosophy at Selsor is to guarantee superior quality and ensure long term customer

satisfaction. From our Head office in the UK and within our other international offices, we

enjoy a well-established culture of effective business improvement that emphasises our position
r . globally as a preferred cable and system partner.

= Quality Assurance

We value our relationships with long term approved partners. We not only run a strict Quality
Ass;assment Process but we also prov1de 100% pre-shipment mspectrons To ensure that

opting a continuous improvement philosophy across our entire business and supply chain,
res that our customers can continue to rely upon superior quality copper and optical fibre
g products at every order.
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Certlﬁca'tlon PR ..

Selsor copge:,.a-pd.optl
'LPCB, UL and CE marks!

daflls fof RoHS, 150 9001, | I ]
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Selsor Warranty

pr— - —--"'_‘«...____( - il
/"""" Our commitment is to take full responsrblllty regardmg the performance of our products and /.A
we assure our customers that; if shlpped a al'l’g&__ the applicable standardswaid codes o?""/ ‘_

———————pTactice, our ‘cables will meet all requirements of the compatible equipment and devices. ~

-
In coherence, Selsor‘g'ﬂ'&'l"a'nfee th our optice lbre copper cables and systems, o

thereof, to be free from defects in L turi e e







EUROPE - HEADQUARTERS
First Point, Buckingham Gate
London Gatwick Airport

West Sussex RH6 ONT

United Kingdom

UK Phone: 0845 6002430
UK Fax: 0844 800 2431
Int Phone: +44 (0) 1293 897 108
Int Fax:  +44 (0) 1293 897 106

NORTH AMERICA

2425 Matheson Blvd East, 8th floor
Mississauga, ON, L4W 5K4

Canada

Phone: +1 905 361 2896
Fax: +1 905 361 6401

MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA
Dubai Airport Free Zone

(DAFZ) 3W-105a P.0.Box 372003
Dubai, UAE.

Phone: +971 4 295 2008
Fax: +971 4 295 2009

ASIA PACIFIC

28C, No 1 Seymour Road
Central

Hong Kong SAR

Phone: +852 6802 8966
Fax: +852 3010 1224

SELSOR

inf lsor. www.selsor. ——————
nfo@selsor.com seisor.com cable technology




